2021 FIM SIDECAR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP PR FIM SIDECAR WORLD
CAMPIONAT DU MONDE FIM DE SIDECAR 2021 'm"l'n'mz:j:r:;"u’
IMN: 105/03 - Pannonia-ring (HUN) - 25-27. June 2021 www.pannonia-ring.com
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CHAMPIONSHIP

Pannonia-ring 25-27. 06. 2021.
FIM Sidecar World Championship - IMN105/03 www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 km ..;.;.
2nd qualifying practice 2021. 06.26. 11:40 . . . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:40:58

Lap Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S$3 Tm S4 Tm Time of Day Lap Lap Tm S1Tm $2Tm S3 Tm S4Tm Time of Day
(6) ELLIS / CLEMENT (44) PAIVARINTA / de HAAS
1 2:07.769 25.908 38.931 27.130 35.800 11:45:36.782 1 2:06.161 26.327 36.542 28.871 34.421 11:46:07.227
p2 2:16.812 25.517 39.024 28.799 11:47:53.594 p2 2:14.532 25.750 36.400 29.547 11:48:21.759
3 2:55.162 35.875 26.509 34.126 11:50:48.756
4 1:57.749 24.266 34.866  25.702  32.915 11:52:46.505 (55) REMSE / WECHSELBERGER
5 1:58.201 24.100 34.795 25.789 33.517 11:54:44.706 1 2:08.185 26.928 37.548 27.762 35.947 11:45:52.126
6 1:58.013 24.091 34.736 25.911 33.275 11:56:42.719 2 2:10.164 26.624 37.391 28.035 38.114 11:48:02.290
p7 2:14.005 26.679 37.437 27.461 11:58:56.724 3 2:06.685 26.315 36.776 27.851 35.743 11:50:08.975
4 2:07.358 26.845 36.999 27.626 35.888 11:52:16.333
(77) REEVES / ROUSSEAU 5 2:07.204 26.581 36.908 28.066 35.649 11:54:23.537
pl 2:12.491 26.081 38.763 27.468 11:45:40.733 p6 2:30.314 28.589 40.272 30.655 11:56:53.851
2 6:51.548 36.838 26.747 33.534 11:52:32.281
3 1:58.382 24.543 34939 26.050 32.850 11:54:30.663 (111) CABLE / MASTERS
4 1:58.271 24.420 34.654 26.130 33.067 11:56:28.934 1 2:12.184 27.780 38.503 29.461 36.440 11:46:03.035
5 1:58.199 24,398 34.638 26.129 33.034 11:58:27.133 2 2:11.384 27.633 38.391 29.212 36.148 11:48:14.419
6 1:58.715 24.317 34.899 26.408 33.091 12:00:25.848 3 2:10.919 26.941 38.286 29.370 36.322 11:50:25.338
p7 2:04.394 24.496 35.041 26.448 12:02:30.242 4 2:09.477 26.763 37.658 28.953 36.103 11:52:34.815
5 2:09.927 26.923 38.020 29.235 35.749 11:54:44.742
(3) SCHLOSSER / FRIES 6 2:10.140 26.922 37.775 29.082 36.361 11:56:54.882
pl 2:12.408 26.187 38.877 27.573 11:45:40.081 7 2:10.208 26.890 38.286 28.971 36.061 11:59:05.090
2 9:36.475 36.155 26.721 33.544 11:55:16.556 p8 2:24.065 26.766 38.447 29.140 12:01:29.155
3 1:58.749 24.775 34.618 26.363 32,993 11:57:15.305
4 1:58.308 24.611 34.640 25.942 33.115 11:59:13.613
p5 2:06.535 24,517 34.830 26.764 12:01:20.148
(35) SATTLER / SCHMIDT
1 2:07.414 25.440 39.598 27.408 34.968 11:45:37.391
2 2:09.266 25.968 38.328 28.764 36.206 11:47:46.657
3 1:59.675 24.597 35.225 26.396 33.457 11:49:46.332
p4 2:07.807 24.885 35.397 27.125 11:51:54.139
5 6:21.834 35.813 26.882 33.639 11:58:15.973
6 1:59.484 24.557 35.255 26.506  33.166 12:00:15.457
7 2:08.610 24.708 35.952 27.940 40.010 12:02:24.067
(29) KERSHAW / CHARLWOOD
1 2:07.681 25.804 39.131 27.064 35.682 11:45:36.995
2 2:01.906 25.532 36.558 26.357 33.459 11:47:38.901
3 1:59.667 24.993 35.302 26.230 33.142 11:49:38.568
4 1:59.652 24,932 35.415 26.026 33.279 11:51:38.220
5 1:59.710 25.076 35.013 26.359 33.262 11:53:37.930
p6 2:16.774 26.560 38.164 27.742 11:55:54.704
(41) WYSSEN / HOFER
1 2:06.910 25.701 38.794 27.159 35.256 11:45:37.118
2 2:03.864 25.893 36.833 26.650 34.488 11:47:40.982
3 2:02.911 25.363 36.071 26.691 34.786 11:49:43.893
4 2:04.160 25.516 36.603 27.376 34.665 11:51:48.053
p5 2:19.924 26.800 37.206 28.088 11:54:07.977
6 4:17.368 37.366 27.933 35.602 11:58:25.345
7 2:02.861 25.511 36.371 26.681 34.298 12:00:28.206
8 2:03.071 25.325 36.301 26.668 34.777 12:02:31.277
(11) KIMESWENGER / KOLSCH
1 2:05.390 25.857 36.793 27.709 35.031 11:45:52.529
2 2:05.432 26.536 36.798 27.691 34.407 11:47:57.961
3 2:04.309 25.722 36.416 27.557 34.614 11:50:02.270
4 2:03.991 25.662 36.286 27.514 34.529 11:52:06.261
5 2:03.510 25.676 36.205 27.307 34.322 11:54:09.771
6 2:04.729 25.755 36.747 27.374 34.853 11:56:14.500
p7 2:27.812 27.967 40.920 31.269 11:58:42.312
(4) ENDEVELD / CROME
1 2:05.760 26.958 36.965 27.083 34.754 11:45:40.621
2 2:06.577 27.853 37.052 27.087 34.585 11:47:47.198
p3 2:10.108 25.448 36.849 27.217 11:49:57.306
FIM Jury President: Mr. Igor ESKINJA Orbits

Clerk of the Corse: Mr. Péter HAJBA

Time Clerk of the Course FIM Jury President



